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JeEEO:

« Jt: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (BEF)

o ORE R 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (KRR A 120Km)
PAKMEEA:

« SZFFIEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)

« BEOEEE: 10/100M H & B

o AT, CERULSEA HIEMN

« PIBEEC: RI4S
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« HIJF: AC220V % DCSV (MEHED  « DhfE: <5W
« TAERREE: 0C ~ 50C  « WAFRAE: -40C ~ +70°C
o AHXHRE: 95 %

BB 1 -

o Rsf OREHRED : 94x70x26mm (K FEF)D
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5 Pirtas | KgAK RETE | HBCRBE e B
GQ5000-F12SC-20A/B FARL SC 1310/1550nm =-12dBm <-35dBm 20km
GQ5000-F12SC-40A/B FARL SC 1310/1550nm =-10dBm <-35dBm 40km
GQ5000-F12SC-60A/B FARL SC 1310/1550nm =-6dBm <-35dBm 60km
GQ5000-F12SC-80A/B FAAR SC 1490/1550nm =-8dBm <-35dBm 80km
GQ5000-F12SC-100A/B B SC 1490/1550nm =-5dBm <-35dBm 100km
GQ5000-F12SC-120A/B FAR SC 1490/1550nm =-5dBm <-35dBm 120km
A FRPK 1310 B 1490; B F£oRiEK: 1550,
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GQ5000-F12SC-20A/B AR & — G L 10/100M HBLHEF SC 20KM
GQ5000-F12SC-40A/B JGETWUR A% — G L 10/100M HBLH A SC 40KM
GQ5000-F12SC-60A/B LR A% — G L 10/100M HBLH A SC 60KM
GQ5000-F12SC-80A/B JGETWUR 2% — L 10/100M U HLLF SC 80KM
GQ5000-F12SC-100A/B JGETWUR 2 — & F 10/100M HAELHET SC 100KM
GQ5000-F12SC-120A/B JGETWUR 2% — & FL 10/100M HAELHET SC 120KM
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